Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

f Amana Tool High Speed Steel (HSS) For Aluminum
| Thank you for shopping with us! Single Flute—for routing materials where speed and easy chip removal are desired. Double
Flute—provides a smoother finish than single flute when grooving, slotting. Downcut tools are recommended when chip removal is
! \ directed down to protect the finish of the top of the material that has been cut. Excellent for cutting: -Natural Wood -Fomex® with

) ) \ Aluminum Face -Sheet & Stacked Aluminum -Aluminum 5052

{ \
k

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Geometry Flute Overall Length
HSS1620 Amana Tool 1/8in 3/8in Upcut 1 25/8in 1/4in $14.77
HSS1621 Amana Tool 3/16in 5/8 in Upcut 1 27/8in 1/4in $12.58
HSS1622 Amana Tool 1/4 in 5/8in Upcut 1 2 3/4in 1/4in  $10.89
HSS1628 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in Downcut 1 2 3/4in 1/4in $12.00
HSS1623 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in Upcut 1 31/4in 1/2in $20.30
HSS1629 Amana Tool 1/4 in 1lin Downcut 1 3in 1/4in $13.65
HSS1650 Amana Tool 1/8 in 5/16 in Downcut 2 25/8in 1/4in $10.44
HSS1630 Amana Tool 1/8 in 3/8in Upcut 2 25/8in 1/4in $10.44
HSS1633 Amana Tool 1/4 in 5/8 in Upcut 2 23/41in 1/4in $9.86


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

HSS1634
HSS1653
HSS1635
HSS1654
HSS1636
HSS1656
HSS1637
HSS1659
HSS1641
HSS1644
HSS1661
HSS1624
HSS1645
HSS1625
HSS1626
HSS1627
HSS1631
HSS1651
HSS1632
HSS1652
HSS1655
HSS1638
HSS1657
HSS1639

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
5/16 in
1/2in
5/16 in
21/64 in
3/8in
3/16 in
3/16 in
7/32in
1/4in
1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in

3/4in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
lin
lin
3/4in
lin
lin
11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/2in
lin
3/4in
lin
5/8 in
5/8 in
7/8 in
5/8 in
lin
3/4 in
3/4in

1lin

Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut

Upcut

N N NN N N NN N P B P N P NN N NN N N DN DN DN NN

2 3/4in
2 3/4in
31/4in
31/4in
3in

31/4in
31/4in
31/2in
3in

31/4in
31/4in
31/4in
31/2in
31/2in
31/4in
31/2in
27/8in
27/8in
3in

2 3/4in
3in

3in

3/1/4in
3in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2'in
1/2in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2'in
5/16 in

$9.86

$9.86

$21.33
$21.33
$10.44
$12.58
$19.59
$23.52
$16.95
$22.81
$22.81
$21.33
$25.62
$22.86
$22.86
$25.04
$11.51
$11.51
$10.44
$9.86

$10.44
$18.60
$20.63
$15.88



HSS1658
HSS1640
HSS1642
HSS1660
HSS1643
HSS1662
HSS1646
HSS1663
HSS1659

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
5/16 in

lin
lin
lin
lin
11/4in
11/2in
11/4in
11/4in

1lin

Downcut
Upcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut

Downcut

N N N N N N N NN

3in

31/72in
31/72in
31/2in
33/4in
31/2in
31/4in
31/4in
31/2in

5/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in

$15.88
$23.52
$20.71
$22.44
$26.73
$25.62
$54.37
$54.37
$23.52



