

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool High Speed Steel (HSS) For Aluminum

Thank you for shopping with us! Single Flute—for routing materials where speed and easy chip removal are desired. Double Flute—provides a smoother finish than single flute when grooving, slotting. Downcut tools are recommended when chip removal is directed down to protect the finish of the top of the material that has been cut. Excellent for cutting: -Natural Wood -Fomex® with Aluminum Face -Sheet & Stacked Aluminum -Aluminum 5052

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
HSS1620	Amana Tool	1/8 in	3/8 in	Upcut	1	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$14.77
HSS1621	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	Upcut	1	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.58
HSS1622	Amana Tool	1/4 in	5/8 in	Upcut	1	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$10.89
HSS1628	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Downcut	1	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$12.00
HSS1623	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	1	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$20.30
HSS1629	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	1	3 in	1/4 in	\$13.65
HSS1650	Amana Tool	1/8 in	5/16 in	Downcut	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$10.44
HSS1630	Amana Tool	1/8 in	3/8 in	Upcut	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$10.44
HSS1633	Amana Tool	1/4 in	5/8 in	Upcut	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$9.86

HSS1634	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$9.86
HSS1653	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Downcut	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$9.86
HSS1635	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$21.33
HSS1654	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$21.33
HSS1636	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/4 in	\$10.44
HSS1656	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$12.58
HSS1637	Amana Tool	5/16 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$19.59
HSS1659	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$23.52
HSS1641	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	3/8 in	\$16.95
HSS1644	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$22.81
HSS1661	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$22.81
HSS1624	Amana Tool	5/16 in	3/4 in	Upcut	1	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$21.33
HSS1645	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Upcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$25.62
HSS1625	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	1	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$22.86
HSS1626	Amana Tool	21/64 in	3/4 in	Upcut	1	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$22.86
HSS1627	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	1	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$25.04
HSS1631	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	Upcut	2	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$11.51
HSS1651	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	Downcut	2	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$11.51
HSS1632	Amana Tool	7/32 in	7/8 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/4 in	\$10.44
HSS1652	Amana Tool	1/4 in	5/8 in	Downcut	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$9.86
HSS1655	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 in	1/4 in	\$10.44
HSS1638	Amana Tool	5/16 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	3/8 in	\$18.60
HSS1657	Amana Tool	5/16 in	3/4 in	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$20.63
HSS1639	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	5/16 in	\$15.88

HSS1658	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 in	5/16 in	\$15.88
HSS1640	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$23.52
HSS1642	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$20.71
HSS1660	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$22.44
HSS1643	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 3/4 in	1/2 in	\$26.73
HSS1662	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Downcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$25.62
HSS1646	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$54.37
HSS1663	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$54.37
HSS1659	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	Downcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$23.52